
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida 283  286  292       861  -3 
3  2  2   Purdue 289  291  287       867  +3 
2  3  3   Wake Forest 287  298  284       869  +5 

T5  T4  4   Georgia Tech 293  296  294       883  +19 
4  7  5   Georgia 291  301  292       884  +20 
7  T4  6   Miami University(OH) 296  293  301       890  +26 

T5  6  7   Iowa 293  298  301       892  +28 
8  8  8   Nebraska 300  309  303       912  +48 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  67   73  70       210  -6   
4 2   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  69   72  70       211  -5   

T1 3   Jack Turner  Florida  69   70  73       212  -4   
T1 4   Brett Podobinski  Miami University(OH)  70   69  74       213  -3   
T8 T5   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  72   72  71       215  -1   
T8 T5   Herman Sekne  Purdue  70   74  71       215  -1   
T8 7   Nels Surtani  Purdue  74   70  72       216  E   
T12 8   Matthew Kress  Florida  72   74  71       217  +1   
T25 T9   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  74   77  67       218  +2   
T8 T9   Noah Kent  Iowa  71   73  74       218  +2   
T12 T9   Kent Hsiao *  Purdue  73   73  72       218  +2   
T17 T12   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  71   76  73       220  +4   
T17 T12   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  74   73  73       220  +4   
T6 T12   Aidan Tran  Georgia Tech  69   74  77       220  +4   
T6 T12   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  69   74  77       220  +4   
T22 T16   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  73   77  72       222  +6   
T25 T16   Ian Gilligan  Florida  73   78  71       222  +6   
19 T16   Nick Dentino  Purdue  73   75  74       222  +6   

T12 T16   Luke Poulter *  Florida  74   72  76       222  +6   
5 T20   Parker Bell  Florida  74   68  81       223  +7   

T20 T20   Connor Creasy  Georgia  72   77  74       223  +7   
T22 T22   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  75   75  74       224  +8   
T22 T22   Mac McClear  Iowa  76   74  74       224  +8   
T12 T22   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  75   71  78       224  +8   
T25 T22   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  74   77  73       224  +8   
T25 T26   Morgan Blythe  Miami University(OH)  75   76  74       225  +9   
T20 T26   Aidan Kramer  Georgia Tech  77   72  76       225  +9   
T12 T26   Ian Meyer  Iowa  71   75  79       225  +9   
T25 29   Will Marshall  Nebraska  72   79  75       226  +10   
T34 30   Hamish Murray  Nebraska  76   79  72       227  +11   
T25 T31   Hogan Hansen  Iowa  75   76  77       228  +12   
T34 T31   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  78   77  73       228  +12   
T25 33   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  73   78  78       229  +13   
T34 T34   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  80   75  75       230  +14   
T32 T34   Camden Smith  Georgia  76   77  77       230  +14   
T32 T36   Kyle Haas  Wake Forest  79   74  78       231  +15   
T34 T36   Michael Weber  Miami University(OH)  76   79  76       231  +15   
39 T38   Matthew Mattioli  Miami University(OH)  79   77  77       233  +17   
41 T38   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  79   81  73       233  +17   
40 40   Max Tjoa  Iowa  76   82  76       234  +18   

T34 41   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  79   76  80       235  +19   
42 42   Evan Myers  Nebraska  85   76  78       239  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 283 286 292 861

3 Jack Turner (4) 69 70 73 212

8 Matthew Kress (2) 72 74 71 217

T12 Tyler Wilkes (5) 69 74 77 220

T16 Ian Gilligan (1) 73 78 71 222

T20 Parker Bell (3) 74 68 81 223

2 Purdue 289 291 287 867

T5 Herman Sekne (1) 70 74 71 215

T5 Sam Easterbrook (5) 72 72 71 215

7 Nels Surtani (3) 74 70 72 216

T16 Nick Dentino (2) 73 75 74 222

T31 Peyton Snoeberger (4) 78 77 73 228

3 Wake Forest 287 298 284 869

1 Scotty Kennon (2) 67 73 70 210

T9 Marshall Meisel (3) 74 77 67 218

T12 Michael Brennan (1) 71 76 73 220

T22 Andrew McLauchlan (5) 75 75 74 224

T36 Kyle Haas (4) 79 74 78 231

4 Georgia Tech 293 296 294 883

T12 Bartley Forrester (1) 74 73 73 220

T12 Aidan Tran (4) 69 74 77 220

T16 Hiroshi Tai (2) 73 77 72 222

T26 Aidan Kramer (5) 77 72 76 225

T38 Kale Fontenot (3) 79 81 73 233

5 Georgia 291 301 292 884

2 Ben Van Wyk (1) 69 72 70 211

T20 Connor Creasy (2) 72 77 74 223

T22 Caleb Manuel (5) 74 77 73 224

T34 Buck Brumlow (3) 80 75 75 230

T34 Camden Smith (4) 76 77 77 230

6 Miami University(OH) 296 293 301 890

4 Brett Podobinski (1) 70 69 74 213

T22 Danny Fisher (2) 75 71 78 224

T26 Morgan Blythe (3) 75 76 74 225

T36 Michael Weber (4) 76 79 76 231

T38 Matthew Mattioli (5) 79 77 77 233

7 Iowa 293 298 301 892

T9 Noah Kent (5) 71 73 74 218

T22 Mac McClear (1) 76 74 74 224

T26 Ian Meyer (2) 71 75 79 225

T31 Hogan Hansen (4) 75 76 77 228

40 Max Tjoa (3) 76 82 76 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Nebraska 300 309 303 912

29 Will Marshall (4) 72 79 75 226

30 Hamish Murray (2) 76 79 72 227

33 Harry Crockett (1) 73 78 78 229

41 Gentry Scheve (5) 79 76 80 235

42 Evan Myers (3) 85 76 78 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T9 Kent Hsiao (Purdue) 73 73 72 218

T16 Luke Poulter (Florida) 74 72 76 222
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Easterbrook Purdue 2.75 -3 
M. Meisel WFU 3.00 E 
K. Haas WFU 3.00 E 
S. Kennon WFU 3.08 +1 
L. Poulter Florida 3.08 +1 
B. Podobinski Miami (OH) 3.08 +1 
J. Turner Florida 3.08 +1 
N. Dentino Purdue 3.08 +1 
N. Surtani Purdue 3.08 +1 
M. Kress Florida 3.08 +1 
I. Meyer Iowa 3.08 +1 
K. Hsiao Purdue 3.08 +1 
W. Marshall Nebraska 3.17 +2 
M. Brennan WFU 3.17 +2 
H. Murray Nebraska 3.17 +2 
H. Hansen Iowa 3.17 +2 
C. Manuel Georgia 3.17 +2 
H. Tai GT 3.17 +2 
A. Tran GT 3.17 +2 
M. Weber Miami (OH) 3.17 +2 
H. Sekne Purdue 3.17 +2 
C. Smith Georgia 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Van Wyk Georgia 3.90 -3 
J. Turner Florida 3.93 -2 
S. Kennon WFU 3.97 -1 
H. Sekne Purdue 4.00 E 
N. Kent Iowa 4.03 +1 
B. Podobinski Miami (OH) 4.03 +1 
M. Kress Florida 4.03 +1 
B. Forrester GT 4.07 +2 
I. Gilligan Florida 4.07 +2 
M. Brennan WFU 4.10 +3 
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 4.10 +3 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.10 +3 
T. Wilkes Florida 4.10 +3 
A. McLauchlan WFU 4.10 +3 
C. Manuel Georgia 4.13 +4 
H. Tai GT 4.13 +4 
M. McClear Iowa 4.17 +5 
A. Kramer GT 4.17 +5 
B. Brumlow Georgia 4.17 +5 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 4.17 +5 
A. Tran GT 4.20 +6 
K. Hsiao Purdue 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Dentino Purdue 4.25 -9 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 4.42 -7 
M. Meisel WFU 4.50 -6 
S. Kennon WFU 4.50 -6 
K. Hsiao Purdue 4.58 -5 
B. Podobinski Miami (OH) 4.58 -5 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.58 -5 
P. Bell Florida 4.58 -5 
M. Blythe Miami (OH) 4.67 -4 
N. Kent Iowa 4.67 -4 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 4.67 -4 
A. Tran GT 4.67 -4 
A. McLauchlan WFU 4.67 -4 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.67 -4 
I. Meyer Iowa 4.75 -3 
B. Forrester GT 4.75 -3 
H. Sekne Purdue 4.75 -3 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 4.75 -3 
L. Poulter Florida 4.75 -3 
J. Turner Florida 4.75 -3 
I. Gilligan Florida 4.83 -2 
M. Tjoa Iowa 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
P. Bell Florida 2
L. Poulter Florida 1
J. Turner Florida 1
K. Fontenot GT 1
H. Sekne Purdue 1
N. Kent Iowa 1
C. Creasy Georgia 1
N. Dentino Purdue 1
M. Brennan WFU 1
B. Van Wyk Georgia 1
C. Manuel Georgia 1

Birdies 
K. Hsiao Purdue 14
S. Kennon WFU 14
M. Meisel WFU 13
A. McLauchlan WFU 13
J. Turner Florida 12
S. Easterbrook Purdue 12
B. Podobinski Miami (OH) 12
M. Kress Florida 12
B. Van Wyk Georgia 12
P. Snoeberger Purdue 12
B. Forrester GT 11
B. Brumlow Georgia 11
N. Dentino Purdue 11
H. Sekne Purdue 11
P. Bell Florida 11
M. Blythe Miami (OH) 11
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 10
N. Surtani Purdue 9
T. Wilkes Florida 9
A. Tran GT 9
L. Poulter Florida 9
I. Gilligan Florida 8

Pars 
W. Marshall Nebraska 39
N. Kent Iowa 39
N. Surtani Purdue 37
T. Wilkes Florida 35
C. Manuel Georgia 35
H. Tai GT 35
H. Crockett Nebraska 35
B. Podobinski Miami (OH) 34
A. Tran GT 34
M. Brennan WFU 34
B. Van Wyk Georgia 33
S. Kennon WFU 33
I. Gilligan Florida 32
J. Turner Florida 32
H. Hansen Iowa 32
A. Kramer GT 32
C. Creasy Georgia 31
I. Meyer Iowa 31
M. Kress Florida 31
M. McClear Iowa 31
M. Weber Miami (OH) 31
S. Easterbrook Purdue 31
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